larger selection and options available on kele.com kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
Carbon Dioxide Sensor
C7232 Series
Description
Used with HVAC control systems to control building
ventilation, the Honeywell Model C7232 Carbon Dioxide
Sensor measures CO2 concentration in a ventilated space
or duct. These easy-to-install sensors provide long term CO2

INSTALLATION
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
C7232A1008	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, analog and relay output, LCD display
C7232A1016	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, analog and relay output
C7232A1032	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, analog and relay output, no logo
C7232B1006	 Duct-mount CO2 sensor, analog and relay output, LCD display
C7232B1014	 Duct-mount CO2 sensor, analog and relay output
C7232B1030	 Duct-mount CO2 sensor, analog and relay output, no logo
WIRE COLOR DESIGNATION FUNCTION
Red
Black
Yellow